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1 AANYA VYAS 19 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE LT COL AMIT VYAS ESHA RIKHY PRU/01/26/006 100

2 DHRITI YADAV 27 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE R D DHEERAJ KUMAR SANDEEP REEMPY PRU/01/26/110 100

3 DHRUVI YADAV 27 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE R D DHEERAJ KUMAR SANDEEP REEMPY PRU/01/26/111 100

4 KUSHVI KUMAR 10 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE HEMANT KUMAR MEENA DR SUNEETA MEENA PRU/01/26/189 100

5 SAANVI VYAS 19 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE LT COL AMIT VYAS ESHA RIKHY PRU/01/26/280 100

6 ANHAD LAMBA 25 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMIT LAMBA PALKI LAMBA PRU/01/26/045 90

7 RAGHAV VATS 21 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SACHIN VATS CHANCHAL SHARMA PRU/01/26/253 80

8 AAHANA AGGARWAL 16 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KUNAL AGGARWAL RUCHI MAINI PRU/01/26/003 60

9 AAIRA SHARMA 6 9 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ABHISHEK SHARMA AASTHA SHARMA PRU/01/26/004 60

10 AARNA SAXENA 25 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE RAHUL SAXENA HIMSHIKHA SAXENA PRU/01/26/009 60

11 AAROHI ADYA 6 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NAVNEET KUMAR SUMAN BHORATI PRU/01/26/010 60

12 AASHVI ANMOL 22 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ALOK KUMAR RAI PRIYANKA KUMARI PRU/01/26/013 60

13 AASHVI BHATIA 15 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NISHANT BHATIA PALLAVI BHATIA PRU/01/26/014 60

14 AASHVI KAUSHIK 8 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SHUBHAM KAUSHIK TANVI SHARMA PRU/01/26/015 60

15 AASHVI SHARMA 14 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VAIBHAV SHARMA AAKANSHA SHARMA PRU/01/26/016 60

16 AASHWI JAYARA 17 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE TRILOK JAYARA VIJAYESHWARI PRU/01/26/017 60

17 AAVYA RAI RAWAT 25 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SUMIT RAWAT PRIYA RAI PRU/01/26/018 60
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18 ADWITIYA YADAV 29 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV SUMAN YADAV PRU/01/26/029 60

19 AKSHITA JHA 5 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ANURAG JHA NEHA KUMARI JHA PRU/01/26/036 60

20 AMAYRA GAHLOT 2 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ASHISH GAHLOT PREETI PRU/01/26/039 60

21 AMYRA THAKUR 14 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DR.NEERAJ JASWAL LAXMI PRU/01/26/042 60

22 ANAIKA PANIGRAHI 2 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DEEPAK KUMAR PANIGRAHI RICHA NIJHAWAN PRU/01/26/043 60

23 ANANYA ROY VATSYAYAN 6 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ABHIJIT ABHINAV ADITY ROY PRU/01/26/044 60

24 ANNIKA JHA 30 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KUSH KHYATI JHA PRU/01/26/050 60

25 AADVIK VERMA 24 06 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ROHAN VERMA PRIYANKA PRU/01/26/051 60

26 ANSHIKA ANANT PANDEY 7 9 2021
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ANANT PANDEY NISHA PANDEY PRU/01/26/052 60

27 ANVIKA RAI 13 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE AKSHAY KUMAR RAI DIVYA RAI PRU/01/26/053 60

28 ARZOIE KAUR AHLUWALIA 14 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PAVNEET PAL SINGH AHLUWALIA KANCHAN HIRANANDANI PRU/01/26/059 60

29 ASIN PEGU 21 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NEHRU PEGU RANJUMONI MEDOK PEGU PRU/01/26/061 60

30 AVYA RAINA MUJOO 4 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SAGAR RAINA MUJOO IPSA BHAN PRU/01/26/075 60

31 AYUSHI SEHRAWAT 2 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE AJAY KUMAR SHIKHA AHLAWAT PRU/01/26/087 60

32 BHARGAVI TRIPATHI 1 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE GOPAL KRISHNA TRIPATHI SUCHETANA BHATTACHARYYA PRU/01/26/088 60

33 BHAVIKA SINGLA 6 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SOURABH SINGLA ANITA GUPTA PRU/01/26/090 60

34 CHARVI CHAUDHARY 23 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE GAURAV KUMAR KOMAL CHAUDHARY PRU/01/26/095 60

35 DHANVI BHARDWAJ 13 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ JUHI BEHL PRU/01/26/106 60

36 DHANVI NAYYAR 19 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KUNAL NAYYAR RUCHIKA MALHOTRA PRU/01/26/107 60
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37 DHRITI YADAV 29 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE YOGENDER YADAV POOJA YADAV PRU/01/26/109 60

38 DHUHI NAILWAL 29 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SOURABH NAILWAL POOJA JOSHI PRU/01/26/112 60

39 DHWANI KALSI 16 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VIBHORE KALSI TRIPTI KALSI PRU/01/26/113 60

40 DISHANA SINGH 3 3 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE RAHUL SINGH RUPAL SINGH PRU/01/26/114 60

41 DITYA GHOSH 26 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KUNTAL GHOSH MOONMOON JANA PRU/01/26/115 60

42 DRITI 12 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PRAVEEN SONAM TOMAR PRU/01/26/117 60

43 GEETANJALI ARORA 17 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SAHIL ARORA TEENA ARORA PRU/01/26/127 60

44 GIANA KOHLI 6 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ANKUR KOHLI ISHA AGGARWAL PRU/01/26/128 60

45 GIRISHA MEENA 22 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KAMAL SINGH MEENA KALPANA MEENA PRU/01/26/129 60

46 HOPE SANGREM 28 2 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE JOHNSON SOUTE KIMBOI HANGZO PRU/01/26/141 60

47 INAAYA KHAN 8 12 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MOHD JAVED KHAN AFSHAN SHAMIM PRU/01/26/143 60

48 IRA BAINADA 27 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SOHAN LAL MEENA ANITA RANI PRU/01/26/144 60

49 IRA MUDGAL 9 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR MUDGAL POONAM VATS PRU/01/26/145 60

50 ISHANVI SHARMA 14 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ISHAT SHARMA ANKITA SHARMA PRU/01/26/149 60

51 JASHVI KAUSHIK 31 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE RAJAT MOHIT KAUSHIK SEEMA DAGAR PRU/01/26/157 60

52 JEEVANSHI 14 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NAVEEN SACHDEVA PAVISHA SINGH PRU/01/26/159 60

53 JIANNA DHINGRA 21 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PUNEET DHINGRA SWATI PRU/01/26/160 60

54 JISHA GULATI 14 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ISHAN GULATI SRISHTI SETHI PRU/01/26/162 60

55 KAASHVI MISHRA 3 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KISHORE RENUKA ANAND NISHA JHA PRU/01/26/164 60
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56 KATYAYANI CHAUHAN 8 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KUMAR SAHIB CHAUHAN ASHWINI ANKUSH HANDE PRU/01/26/169 60

57 KAYRA SINGH 8 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE RAVINDER SINGH PRIYANKA PRU/01/26/172 60

58 KESHVI GUPTA 17 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VISHAL GUPTA SHILPI GUPTA PRU/01/26/173 60

59 KIAARA ANAND 19 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SAHIL ANAND RASHMI TANEJA PRU/01/26/175 60

60 KOHANA 23 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DIKSHA KOHANA PRU/01/26/178 60

61 KRISHA KHANDELWAL 12 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE AMAN KHANDELWAL SAKSHI KHANDELWAL PRU/01/26/180 60

62 KRISHIKA 27 1 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KULDEEP BANSIWAL MAMTA PRU/01/26/182 60

63 KRISHITA RANA 19 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NITIN RANA SALONI KHATRI PRU/01/26/183 60

64 LISHIKA 18 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MANISH KUMAR POONAM PRU/01/26/194 60

65 LIVANA SHARMA 1 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VATAN SHARMA ANGELA MASSEY PRU/01/26/195 60

66 MAANVI JUSTA 9 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE RAHUL JUSTA MONIKA PRU/01/26/196 60

67 MAYESHA LASKAR 16 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SULAEM MUSADDIQ LASKAR ELINA AMIN MAJUMDER PRU/01/26/201 60

68 MIRAAYA BISWAS 25 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE TARUN BISWAS SHRUTI VERMA BISWAS PRU/01/26/203 60

69 MISHKA NEGI 22 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PRADEEP KUMAR NEGI MEGHA KUMAR NEGI PRU/01/26/205 60

70 NAMASYA RAWAT SATIJA 20 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE AYUSH SATIJA VANDANA RAWAT SATIJA PRU/01/26/212 60

71 NANDIKA SINGH 16 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NISHANT SINGH DR. ANURADHA SINGH PRU/01/26/214 60

72 NAVIKA AGGARWAL 9 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DHANANJAY AGGARWAL NEHA GOYAL PRU/01/26/215 60

73 NAVIKA SHARMA 18 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SOURABH SHARMA PREITY SHARMA PRU/01/26/216 60

74 NAVISHA BHUPESH 22 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE BHUPESH KUMAR BHAVANA MALL PRU/01/26/217 60
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75 NAVYA ARORA 22 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE JAYANT ARORA LIPIKA ARORA PRU/01/26/218 60

76 NAVYA NANDINI RANIWALA 13 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ANUPAM JAIN PRIYANKA ANUPAM JAIN PRU/01/26/219 60

77 NAVYA SINGH UDAR 8 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE TARUN KUMAR UDAR PARTIBHA PRU/01/26/221 60

78 NAYRA JOSHI 6 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KAILASH CHANDRA MANISHA JOSHI PRU/01/26/222 60

79 NETANYA YADAV 15 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SACHIN YADAV SONIA YADAV PRU/01/26/223 60

80 NETRA SINGH KAKRAN 11 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DEEPAK KAKRAN ANAMIKA SINGH PRU/01/26/224 60

81 NIHIRA SEHRAWAT 10 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VINEET SEHRAWAT SHOBHA PRU/01/26/225 60

82 NITARA AGGARWAL 16 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KUNAL AGGARWAL RUCHI MAINI PRU/01/26/228 60

83 NITIKA YADAV 18 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE JAYANT YADAV DIVYA YADAV PRU/01/26/229 60

84 NITISHA 26 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NITESH PANDEY HARSHA SAHA PRU/01/26/230 60

85 NITYA SINGH 22 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SUDHANSHU RANJAN MADHULIKA KUMARI PRU/01/26/231 60

86 NIZA ABBASI 29 3 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NAVIN NAZIA SHAFI PRU/01/26/233 60

87 OJAL DABAS 30 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DR JITENDER DABAS DR RACHITA MEHLAWAT PRU/01/26/234 60

88 PAAVNI SRINET GUPTA 2 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR ANNISHIKA SRINET PRU/01/26/235 60

89 PRABHSIMAR KAUR 29 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE HARPREET SINGH MANMEET KAUR PRU/01/26/238 60

90 PRANIKA SHARMA 30 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE EKANSH SHARMA AANCHAL AANCHAL SHARMA PRU/01/26/239 60

91 PRANNIKA 21 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PRAMOD KUMAR SEEMA PRU/01/26/240 60

92 PRISHA AGRAWAL 25 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PRASHANT AGRAWAL AKRITI AGARWAL PRU/01/26/246 60

93 PRISHA DHIMAN 31 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MANISH KUMAR POOJA DHIMAN PRU/01/26/247 60
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94 RADHYA YADAV 1 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE HARVINDER YADAV VANDANA YADAV PRU/01/26/252 60

95 RAVISHA VARSHNEY 28 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE GAURAV VARSHNEY TUNISHA VARSHNEY PRU/01/26/256 60

96 RIDDHI SAINI 11 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE GAURAV SAINI ARCHANA SAINI PRU/01/26/264 60

97 RISHAYA WADHWA 15 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NITISH WADHWA NAMRATA BAWEJA PRU/01/26/267 60

98 RITHVIKA CHAUHAN 4 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SAMEER CHAUHAN RASHMI SINGH PRU/01/26/268 60

99 S AHANA 12 12 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SARAVANA KUMAR JANANI PRU/01/26/278 60

100 SAANVI NABIYAL 30 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VIKALP NABIYAL JYOTI RAWAT PRU/01/26/279 60

101 SAMAIRA SETH 10 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ANSHUDHAR SETH SHREYA BHAGAT PRU/01/26/285 60

102 SANA GOEL 3 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PIYUSH GOEL SHIKHA AGGARWAL PRU/01/26/293 60

103 SAYURI BARMAN YADAV 4 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DHARMESH YADAV ANKITA BARMAN PRU/01/26/295 60

104 SHANAYA AGGARWAL 4 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KSHITIJ AGGARWAL RUCHI JAYASWAL PRU/01/26/297 60

105 SHIVYA GHAWANA 17 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE YARUN GHAWANA SHIKHA SHARMA GHAWANA PRU/01/26/309 60

106 SHRAVYA GUPTA 8 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SHRAVYA GUPTA NUPUR BANSAL PRU/01/26/310 60

107 SHYLA KASHYAP 25 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SIDDHARTH KASHYAP PREETY VERMA PRU/01/26/317 60

108 SIYA TIWARI 5 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MAYANK TIWARI APOORVA PANDEY PRU/01/26/320 60

109 SNEHA YADAV 10 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SHALESH YADAV REENA YADAV PRU/01/26/321 60

110 SRINIKA GHOSH 22 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SUBHOBRATA GHOSH AYANIKA GHOSH PRU/01/26/322 60

111 TAKSHVI AGGARWAL 6 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PRATEEK AGGARWAL POOJA AGGARWAL PRU/01/26/323 60

112 THRISHA TALWAR 18 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE RITESH TALWAR MANPREET KAUR PRU/01/26/329 60
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113 TIVISHA YADAV 16 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PRITAM YADAV MANJEETA KUMARI PRU/01/26/331 60

114 TRISHA SHRIVASTAV 27 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MONU SHRIVASTAV NEHA KUMARI PRU/01/26/333 60

115 TRISHIKA CHAUHAN 23 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PRASHANT CHAUHAN SNEHA CHAUHAN PRU/01/26/334 60

116 VAIDEHI DHYAWANA 6 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DINESH KUMAR MEENA SAPNA MEENA PRU/01/26/337 60

117 VANHISHKA PANDEY 30 5 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE GOKUL CHANDRA PANDEY PREETI JOSHI PRU/01/26/339 60

118 VANSHIKA VIVEK 12 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VISHAL VIVEK ANUSHA PRU/01/26/340 60

119 VARENYA ARORA 3 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ABHISHEK HITESHI SHIKHA ARORA PRU/01/26/341 60

120 VEDANSHI MANTRI 14 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ASHISH MANTRI PREETI MANTRI PRU/01/26/343 60

121 VIDHIKA RAO 25 12 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SANDEEP KUMAR MEENAKSHI YADAV PRU/01/26/347 60

122 VIHA GUPTA 16 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE HARIT GUPTA USHA GOSWAMI PRU/01/26/350 60

123 VIRIKA KHOWAL 1 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SATISH KUMAR KHOWAL KANCHAN PRU/01/26/353 60

124 XENIA KATARIA 9 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ADITYA KUMAR KATARIA DEEPALI MOON PRU/01/26/358 60

125 YASHASWINI MISHRA 15 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PUNEET KUMAR MISHRA SNEHA JHA PRU/01/26/362 60

126 YASHVI ARIKA 6 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ASHIS KUMAR RAUT SOUMYA SUVASHREE PRU/01/26/363 60

127 YOHANI YADAV 8 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KUNAL YADAV NEHA YADAV PRU/01/26/365 60

128 AADVIK SINGH 3 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ASHISH KUMAR SINGH SHASHIKAL SINGH PRU/01/26/001 50

129 AADYA KASHYAP 13 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NISHANT ALOK NEETU KUMARI PRU/01/26/002 50

130 AANYA GULATI 14 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE HARSH GULATI KRITI GULTI PRU/01/26/005 50

131 AARNA AGGARWAL 18 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE AMAN AGGARWAL AAYUSHI SHARMA PRU/01/26/007 50
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132 AARNA KAUR BANSAL 28 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DR.JEETENDER SINGH BANSAL DR.MALVIKA BAGATI BANSAL PRU/01/26/008 50

133 AARUSH YADAV 17 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ARJUN YADAV ARCHANA BHATT PRU/01/26/011 50

134 ABEER GANDHI 1 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SAURABH GANDHI VISHAKHA GANDHI PRU/01/26/019 50

135 ADHIRAJ THAKUR 15 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIKRANT THAKUR DIVANSHI PRU/01/26/020 50

136 ADHIRATH CHAUDHARY 24 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AYUSH CHAUHAN MEGHA PRU/01/26/021 50

137 ADHRIT BISHT 1 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MAHENDRA BISHT MOHITA PARIHAR PRU/01/26/022 50

138 ADHVIK NARULA 29 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE APURV NARULA ANKITA PATNAIK PRU/01/26/023 50

139 ADVIK JAIN 17 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RONAK JAIN NIDHI JAIN PRU/01/26/024 50

140 ADVIK SINGH 27 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIVEK SINGH SHALINI SINGH PRU/01/26/025 50

141 ADVIK VERMA 2 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE NILESH KUMAR TRISHALA VERMA PRU/01/26/026 50

142 ADVIKA 8 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VINOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA KHUSHBU PRU/01/26/027 50

143 ADVIT SINGH 27 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VINEET KUMAR LAVI CHAUDHARY PRU/01/26/028 50

144 ADYANTVEER SEHRAWAT 19 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VICHITER VEER RENU DABAS PRU/01/26/030 50

145 AGASTYA MISHRA 4 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA SHIVI TIWARI PRU/01/26/031 50

146 AGASTYA SRINET GUPTA 2 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PAWAN KUMAR ANNISHIKA SRINET PRU/01/26/032 50

147 AJOONI KAUR BEHL 2 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE JASDIP SINGH MANMEET BRARA PRU/01/26/034 50

148 AKSHANSH PUNIA 11 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KAPIL JYOTESANA PRU/01/26/035 50

149 ALAINA KOCHHAR 24 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VARUN KOCHHAR RITU GUPTA PRU/01/26/037 50

150 AMAY DALAL 17 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMIT KUMAR DALAL SUMAN CHAUDHARY PRU/01/26/038 50
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151 AMAYRA RAJPUT 16 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PANKAJ KUMAR MONIKA PRU/01/26/040 50

152 AMMAR GHOURY 18 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE FARAZ GHOURY ASIYA IQBAL PRU/01/26/041 50

153 ANIK DAS 3 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ABHRA DAS PAYAL DHAR PRU/01/26/046 50

154 ANIK DUBEY 31 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ADITYA PRAKASH DUBEY NEETOO DUBEY PRU/01/26/047 50

155 ANIKA MAAN 13 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VIPIN MAAN VARSHA MAAN PRU/01/26/048 50

156 ANIRUDH GOTHWAL 31 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SATYA NARAYAN MEENA ASHA RANI PRU/01/26/049 50

157 ANVIT GOYAL 3 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SWAPNIL KUMAR GOYAL HIMANI GOYAL PRU/01/26/054 50

158 ARINJAY SINGH CHAUHAN 30 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE 9717620631 BHATERI SINGH` CHAUHAN PRU/01/26/056 50

159 ARJUN MASAUN 1 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ABHIJEET MASAUN ROSHNI MASAUN PRU/01/26/058 50

160 ASHVIK VASHIST 8 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIKAS VASHIST KANIKA SHARMA PRU/01/26/060 50

161 ATHARV KAUSHIK 8 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SAURAV KUMAR KAUSHIK ANAMIKA SENGAR PRU/01/26/062 50

162 ATHARV SHARMA 11 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMULAYA SHARMA BHAVNA BATIS PRU/01/26/063 50

163 ATHARV SHARMA 26 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KRISHAN SHARMA DEEPIKA SHARMA PRU/01/26/064 50

164 ATHARV SHEKHAR 3 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SNEHANSHU SHEKHAR PRIYA KUMARI PRU/01/26/065 50

165 ATHARV VIR YADAV 30 3 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMIT YADAV RITU YADAV PRU/01/26/066 50

166 ATHARVA SINGH 17 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMIT KUMAR SINGH SINGH NIDHI SINGH PRU/01/26/067 50

167 ATISHAY NEGI 12 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE DEEPAK NEGI AMITA NEGI PRU/01/26/069 50

168 AVIK SOLANKI 30 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RAVI SOLANKI KOMAL PANWAR PRU/01/26/070 50

169 AVIRAJ SAINI 4 5 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MANMOHAN VASUNDHRA SAINI PRU/01/26/071 50
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170 AVIRAJ SINGH MINHAS 7 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE BHAVNEET SINGH MINHAS PRERNA NARWAL PRU/01/26/072 50

171 AVIV PARASHAR 16 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ABHIJIT PARASAR ANURADHA PRU/01/26/073 50

172 AVYAAN BHAOSAGAR 6 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RUBY VINAYAK BHAOSAGAR CHARU PRU/01/26/076 50

173 AVYAAN DAGAR 11 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ROHIT DAGAR ANNU PRU/01/26/077 50

174 AVYAAN SINGH 17 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AVDESH KUMAR SINGH PRIYA VERMA PRU/01/26/079 50

175 AVYUKT GUPTA 1 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ROHIT GUPTA MEENAKSHI GUPTA PRU/01/26/080 50

176 AVYUKT KUMAR 5 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SURAJ KUMAR NEHA KUMARI PRU/01/26/082 50

177 AYAAN SHARMA 23 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KARAN SHARMA NISHA SHARMA PRU/01/26/084 50

178 BHAVIKA YADAV 24 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE BALRAM SNEH LATA PRU/01/26/091 50

179 BHAVIN MALIK 4 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AKSHAY MALIK MEGHA SHARMA PRU/01/26/092 50

180 BHEVEN YADAV 4 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SANDEEP YADAV PRIYA YADAV PRU/01/26/093 50

181 CHEZNOOR KAUR 2 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE GAGANDEEP SINGH RUBAL JOT SARPAL PRU/01/26/096 50

182 DAIVIK CHAUHAN 26 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MOHIT CHAUHAN RITU TOMAR PRU/01/26/097 50

183 DAIVIK SHARMA 28 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ABHINAV SHARMA NITIKA DHILLION PRU/01/26/098 50

184 DAKSH PUNJABI 21 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SUNIL KUMAR PUNJABI POOJA PUNJABI PRU/01/26/100 50

185 DAKSHAM GARG 12 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MAYANK AGGARWAL SHIWANGI PRU/01/26/101 50

186 DARSHIL PRASAD 22 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AVINASH PRASAD REEMA KUMARI PRU/01/26/104 50

187 DEVANSH SINGH 22 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ROBIN NISHA PRU/01/26/105 50

188 DHRITI MAHENDIA 19 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MANOJ KUMAR PUMMY MUKHARJEE PRU/01/26/108 50



S.No student Name
Date of 

Birth_dd

Date of 

Birth_mm

Date of 

Birth_yyyy

Class 

Applied

Gende

r
Father Name Mother Name RegistrationNo Total

189 EJAS SINGH 21 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GURPREET SINGH SARNA BHAVNEET KAUR PRU/01/26/118 50

190 EKAANSH SAXENA 17 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHASHANK SAXENA ANKITA NIGAM PRU/01/26/119 50

191 EKAKSH DIXIT 20 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE DIXIT HARSH VISHWAS KUMAR PRIYANKA AWASTHI PRU/01/26/120 50

192 EVVAN A JAIN 20 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ABHISHEK JAIN SONAL JAIN PRU/01/26/122 50

193 GARVIT SINGH 13 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GAURAV SINGH LALITA SINGH PRU/01/26/124 50

194 HARCHIT SOLANKI 22 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIVEK KUMAR PQNKAJ TOMAR PRU/01/26/130 50

195 HARNAAZ SACHDEVA 19 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE TARUN SACHDEVA MONIKA PRU/01/26/131 50

196 HARSH AJOR PATEL 12 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RAVI SHEKHAR PREETI CHAUDHARY PRU/01/26/132 50

197 HETWIK GODARA 4 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE BIRENDER KUMAR GODARA SARITA PRU/01/26/134 50

198 HIMAKSH 12 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SANDEEP ANKITA PRU/01/26/135 50

199 HIMAKSH MEENA 28 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE BABU LAL MEENA HEMLATA MEENA PRU/01/26/136 50

200 HITANSH 11 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PRAVEEN SOLANKI JYOTI PRU/01/26/138 50

201 HIYAAN GUPTA 31 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SUDHANSHU GUPTA SHIKHA SHARMA PRU/01/26/139 50

202 HRUTHVIK SAINI 1 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PANKAJ SAINI RITU SAINI PRU/01/26/142 50

203 IRAH VALECHA 7 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MAYANK VALECHA SIMRAN KOCHAR VALECHA PRU/01/26/146 50

204 ISHAAN KUMAR KULSHRESTHA 1 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ACHIN KUMAR POOJA NIGAM PRU/01/26/147 50

205 IVAAN GUPTA 19 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHUBHENDU GUPTA ALKA GUPTA PRU/01/26/150 50

206 IVAAN TRIPATHI 10 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE NEELABH TRIPATHI NITI TRIPATHI PRU/01/26/152 50

207 JANVI KATARIA 15 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MANOJ KUMAR PADMINI PRU/01/26/156 50
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208 JAYANSH KUMAWAT 21 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SANJAY KUMAR CHEJARA GEETA KUMAWAT PRU/01/26/158 50

209 JIANSHI KOCHHAR 14 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ANKIT KOCHHAR DIKSHA GANDHI PRU/01/26/161 50

210 KANAV GOYAL 12 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SUMIT GOYAL KANIKA GUPTA GUPTA PRU/01/26/165 50

211 KANISH SINGH AHLUWALIA 4 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GURMEET SINGH AHLUWALIA PRIYANKA WALIA PRU/01/26/166 50

212 KARTIKEYA MADDHESHIYA 4 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ABHISHEK MADDHESHIYA PARUL SINHA PRU/01/26/168 50

213 KAVISH RAO 29 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VISHAL YADAV DEEPSHIKHA YADAV PRU/01/26/171 50

214 KIAAN KALRA 2 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMARDEEP SINGH NEHA SEHGAL PRU/01/26/174 50

215 KIANSH GODARA 18 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RAHUL GODARA SWEETY PRU/01/26/176 50

216 KIYAAN MATHUR 24 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE TUSHAR MATHUR PRIYANKA MATHUR PRU/01/26/177 50

217 KRATAV SEHGAL 6 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SUBHAV SEHGAL NIDHI SEHGAL PRU/01/26/179 50

218 KRISHANK AGRAWAL 21 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ISHAN AGRAWAL SURABHI GARG PRU/01/26/181 50

219 KRISHIV SHARMA 16 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE NITESH SHARMA SURBHI BANSAL PRU/01/26/184 50

220 KRIYAN RAO 7 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIPIN KUMAR VISHESHTA YADAV PRU/01/26/186 50

221 KRIYANSH YADAV 3 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PANKAJ KUMAR ARADHANA PRU/01/26/188 50

222 LEELA SHARMA 8 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE GAGAN SHARMA GAYATRI SHARMA PRU/01/26/193 50

223 MAANVIR SINGH 21 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MANORANJAN SINGH MITTALI KUMARI PRU/01/26/197 50

224
MADHAV ADITYA SINGH 

CHUNDAWAT
4 7 2022

Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ANIRUDH CHUNDAWAT BHANUPRIYA RATHORE PRU/01/26/198 50

225 MEDHANSH VASHISHTH 14 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RISHI KUMAR VASHISHTH SHASHI VASHISHTH PRU/01/26/202 50

226 MISHIKA BANSAL 23 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ANKIT BANSAL SUGANDHA BANSAL PRU/01/26/204 50
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227 MIVAAN JAMWAL 5 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MITESH JAMWAL NITIKA THAKUR PRU/01/26/206 50

228 MIVAAN SEHRAWAT 4 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIJAY PAL MONIKA KUNDU PRU/01/26/208 50

229 MOHD FAZIL RAHMAN 2 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMINUR RAHMAN GHOUSIA JAMAL PRU/01/26/209 50

230 NAISHA GAUR 7 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MANOJ KUMAR GAUR POOJA SHARMA PRU/01/26/210 50

231 NAMYA KASHYAP 28 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PARKASH JHA NEHA VATS PRU/01/26/213 50

232 NAVYA SINGH RAWAT 18 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PRAVEEN  CHOUDHARY ANJALI SINGH PRU/01/26/220 50

233 NIKHIL LAMBA 28 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE YOGESH LAMBA DIVYA SINGH PRU/01/26/226 50

234 NIRVAIR KHANNA 25 12 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE NIMISH KHANNA NISHA UPADHYAY PRU/01/26/227 50

235 NIVAAN JONIA 21 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE JAYANT JONIA AARTI PRU/01/26/232 50

236 PARIKSHIT CHOUDHARY 21 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MUKESH CHOUDHARY PALLAVI PATEL PRU/01/26/236 50

237 PEEANSH PALAV TIWARY 12 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PRIYANKAR KUMAR TIWARY SWETA KUMARI PRU/01/26/237 50

238 PRATHAM YADAV 8 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PRASHANT KUMAR YADAV MEENAKSHI PRU/01/26/241 50

239 PRATYAKSHA RAWAT 9 3 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PRANAV SINGH RAWAT MEGHA BHARDWAJ PRU/01/26/242 50

240 PRISHA 26 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE HEMANT SINGH POONAM PRU/01/26/244 50

241 PRISHA AGGARWAL 12 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VARUN AGGARWAL SHEETAL GARG PRU/01/26/245 50

242 PRISHA KALIA 30 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NAKUL KALIA SHRUTI KAHOL PRU/01/26/248 50

243 PURVIT 19 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ROHIT JANGHU SONIKA PRU/01/26/250 50

244 RABEKK SINGH 31 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ABHISHEK SINGH SINGH ANSHIKA PRU/01/26/251 50

245 RANVIT BADAK 7 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE JATIN BADAK SHILPA SINDHU PRU/01/26/255 50
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246 REVANSH BISHT 11 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SAJAY SINGH SHIKHA RANA PRU/01/26/260 50

247 REYAANSH SAHA 23 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ARINDAM SAHA POOJA VIJAYAN PRU/01/26/261 50

248 REYAARTH RAJYAN 12 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE BHUWAN RAJYAN SONIKA PRU/01/26/262 50

249 REYANSH MEENA 8 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE DILEEP KUMAR MEENA SHEELA MEENA PRU/01/26/263 50

250 RIDHAAN GUPTA 25 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KUSHAL GUPTA ASHITA GUPTA PRU/01/26/265 50

251 RIDHARV SENGUPTA 20 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ANIRUDH SENGUPTA TINA BISWAS PRU/01/26/266 50

252 RUDRA CHAUDHARY 16 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KUSH SURUCHIKA SINGH MEHTA PRU/01/26/269 50

253 RUDRA RAWAT 25 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE JITENDRA SINGH RUBI PRU/01/26/270 50

254 RUDRA VEER KANWAT 15 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GAUTAM MEENA ASHA MEENA PRU/01/26/271 50

255 RUDRAVEER BALYAN 19 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHIVA BALYAN GUNJAN PRU/01/26/275 50

256 SAATVIK JAUHARI 30 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ABHINAV PRAKASH SHREYA JOHARI PRU/01/26/282 50

257 SAHASRAJIT PANDEY 2 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ABHISHEK PANDEY SAPNA PANDEY PRU/01/26/283 50

258 SAISHAA SETHI 1 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MANI SETHI JYOTI SETHI PRU/01/26/284 50

259 SAMANYU GAUR 28 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MADHURKANT GAUR ELIKA GARG PRU/01/26/286 50

260 SAMARTH SONY 12 2 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHAILENDRA SONY DEEPIKA PRU/01/26/287 50

261 SAMKIT GARG 25 12 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHIVAM GARG BHAWNA JAIN PRU/01/26/288 50

262 SAMRAT 22 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIKAS KUMAR AARTI  SHAH PRU/01/26/289 50

263 SAMRAT GUPTA 29 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ANUBHAV GUPTA SHWETA SHRIVASTAVA PRU/01/26/290 50

264 SAMRIDH RANA 14 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ARVIND RANA NEERU RANA PRU/01/26/291 50
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265 SAMRIDH TYAGI 11 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE NITIN KUMAR TYAGI PRIYANSHI TYAGI PRU/01/26/292 50

266 SHAANVIKA GUPTA 5 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SUBHOR GUPTA GUPTA HIMANSHI GUPTA PRU/01/26/296 50

267 SHANAYA GAUR 23 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE MUNESH KUMAR GAUR PRIYA CHHABRA PRU/01/26/298 50

268 SHASHWAT SHARMA 21 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHIVANSH SHARMA DIVYA JESANI PRU/01/26/299 50

269 SHAURYA 19 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE NAVEEN KUMAR SONALI PRU/01/26/300 50

270 SHIVAAY SINGH 10 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KARAN DEEP SINGH PRIYANKA DRALL PRU/01/26/304 50

271 SHIVANSH 22 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE BHUPENDRA KUMAR MEENA PRIYANKA MEENA PRU/01/26/305 50

272 SHIVANSH RAWAT 26 12 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE JITENDER RAWAT MANJU RAWAT PRU/01/26/306 50

273 SHIVANYA 21 4 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE SHEKHAR KUMAR SHRADHA KAPOOR PRU/01/26/307 50

274 SHREEHAN GOSWAMI 10 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SUMIT GOSWAMI SUPRITI GOSWAMI PRU/01/26/311 50

275 SHRESHTHA GARG 3 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ANOOP GARG VARSHA GOYAL PRU/01/26/312 50

276 SHREYAAN OBEROI 13 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RAJESH OBEROI AARTI OBEROI PRU/01/26/313 50

277 SHREYANSH KATARIA 15 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SOURABH AARTI PRU/01/26/314 50

278 SHREYANSH KAUSHIK 14 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ANKUSH SHARMA JUHI SARASWAT PRU/01/26/315 50

279 SIDDHARTH SOLANKI 26 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SANDEEP KUMAR GEETA PRU/01/26/318 50

280 SIDDHAV MAHAJAN 29 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SIDDHARTH MAHAJAN ANU BANSAL PRU/01/26/319 50

281 TAKSHVI BHARDWAJ 19 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE NISHANT SHARMA NISHA SHARMA PRU/01/26/324 50

282 TATHYA SINGH 20 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RAVINDRA SINGH DIKSHA SINGH PRU/01/26/326 50

283 THIYA GARG 23 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PANKAJ KUMAR NISHU PRU/01/26/328 50
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284 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL 9 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ANKIT AGGARWAL VAISHALI AGGARWAL PRU/01/26/336 50

285 VAISHNAVI MATHUR 5 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VAIBHAV MATHUR VIDISHA MATHUR PRU/01/26/338 50

286 VEDANSH BHARDWAJ 21 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ MANDISHA SHARMA PRU/01/26/342 50

287 VEER SEHRAWAT 9 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SANDEEP SEHRAWAT KIRAN SEHRAWAT PRU/01/26/344 50

288 VIAAN GULRAJANI 20 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE JATIN GULRAJANI KIRAN GULWANI PRU/01/26/345 50

289 VIAAN GUPTA 31 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PUNEET GUPTA NEHA GUPTA PRU/01/26/346 50

290 VIDITA BHASKAR 10 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ABHINEET BHASKAR MEENU BHASKAR PRU/01/26/348 50

291 VIDYANSH TARIYAL 28 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PIYUSH TARIYAL VISHAKHA PRU/01/26/349 50

292 VIHAAN ATTRI 27 12 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GAURAV ATTRI NEHA PRU/01/26/351 50

293 VIHAAN YADAV 22 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GAURAV KUMAR YADAV NITA SHARMA PRU/01/26/352 50

294 VIVAAN AGARWAL 12 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE CHETAN AGARWAL KOMAL AGARWAL PRU/01/26/354 50

295 VRIDHI KATHAIT 23 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VIKAS KATHAIT DEEPIKA KATHAIT PRU/01/26/355 50

296 VYOM RAWAT 15 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MOHIT RAWAT NIDHI DABRAL PRU/01/26/357 50

297 YAKSH YADAV 10 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RAHUL YADAV JYOTI PRU/01/26/359 50

298 YAKSHIT DOVWAL 8 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MAUSAM KUMARI MEENA PRU/01/26/360 50

299 YATHARTH PURI 24 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ARJIT PURI SONALI SHARMA PRU/01/26/364 50

300 YUNICA 17 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE DEEPAK GARG RUCHIRA AGARWAL PRU/01/26/366 50

301 YUVAAN GUPTA 19 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AAKASH GUPTA MANSI GARG PRU/01/26/367 50

302 YUVAN SINGH 22 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SUNIL KUMAR PRIYANKA YADAV PRU/01/26/369 50



S.No student Name
Date of 

Birth_dd

Date of 

Birth_mm

Date of 

Birth_yyyy

Class 

Applied

Gende

r
Father Name Mother Name RegistrationNo Total

303 AARYAV GUPTA 26 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ANKUR GUPTA SEEMA JAIN PRU/01/26/012 40

304 AHAAN MEHROTRA 9 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KUNAL MEHROTRA ANKITA MEHROTRA PRU/01/26/033 40

305 ARIN DABRAL 3 7 2021
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ANKIT DABRAL MANSI BHATT DABRAL PRU/01/26/055 40

306 ARJUN 22 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIKRANT SHARMA SONIA PRU/01/26/057 40

307 ATHARVA SRIVASTAVA 26 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ROHIT KHARE SIDDHI SRIVASTAVA PRU/01/26/068 40

308 AVRYL THAKRAL 24 4 2021
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MANOJ THAKRAL KHYATI ASTHANA PRU/01/26/074 40

309 AVYAAN KHANNA 8 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SAHIL KHANNA JYOTI MAHATO PRU/01/26/078 40

310 AVYUKT KITHANIA 19 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GAURAV KITHANIA MADHU KITHANIA PRU/01/26/081 40

311 AVYUKT TEHLAN 25 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ROHIT TEHLAN GEETANJLY PRU/01/26/083 40

312 AYAANSH SHARMA 22 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ANKUR SHEBHAR SONAM PRU/01/26/085 40

313 AYANSH SINGH 17 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GAURAV VERMA PRIYA SINGH PRU/01/26/086 40

314 BHAVIK GUPTA 13 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIVEK GUPTA PRIYANKA GUPTA PRU/01/26/089 40

315 CHAKSHIT YADAV 13 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RAHUL KUMAR JYOTI YADAV PRU/01/26/094 40

316 DAIVIK SHARMA 15 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA SURBHI PRU/01/26/099 40

317 DAKSHITH SINGH 14 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE JASPREET SINGH JASMEET KAUR PRU/01/26/102 40

318 DARSH TEHLAN 22 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AAKASH TEHLAN SWEETY SOLANKI PRU/01/26/103 40

319 DITYA MONGIA 27 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KUNAL MONGIA GUNJAN CHAWLA PRU/01/26/116 40

320 EKANSH SINHA 2 2 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHIVAM SUDHANSHU SINHA HARSHA DEWAN PRU/01/26/121 40

321 FATEH SINGH 27 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE LOVEMEET SINGH DUA KRATIKA KAUR PRU/01/26/123 40
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322 GAURANSHI 19 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE RAVI SACHDEVA ANUPRIYA KAMRA PRU/01/26/125 40

323 GAURVI SEHRAWAT 7 12 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GAGAN SEHRAWAT MANISHA RANA PRU/01/26/126 40

324 HERYAA SOBTI 28 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE PARV SOBTI ASTHA GUPTA PRU/01/26/133 40

325 HIMAKSH YADAV 19 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE JITENDRA KUMAR KANCHAN YADAV PRU/01/26/137 40

326 HIYANSH SINGHAL 19 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SAURABH SINGHAL ETY SINGHAL PRU/01/26/140 40

327 ISHAN KUMAR 6 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIKAS KUMAR MADHURI PRU/01/26/148 40

328 IVAAN SHARMA 3 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE NIMIT SHARMA SHIVANI CHAUDHARY PRU/01/26/151 40

329 JAISHREE YADAV 4 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE LALIT YADAV SONIA PRU/01/26/153 40

330 JAIVIK LAMBORA 18 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMIT LAMBORA VARSHA PRU/01/26/154 40

331 JAIVIK SINGH 11 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE JASMEET SINGH LIPIKA KAUR PRU/01/26/155 40

332 JIVAAN JUNEJA 1 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHIVAM JUNEJA SHIVANI JUNEJA PRU/01/26/163 40

333 KARTIK KUSHWAHA 30 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE HITESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA ANJALI VERMA PRU/01/26/167 40

334 KRISHIV SHARMA 1 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ATEEV SHARMA SURBHI SHARMA PRU/01/26/185 40

335 LAKSHIT GUPTA 24 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA KUMARI SEEMA KUMAR RANI PRU/01/26/190 40

336 LAVISH SINGH TANWAR 14 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE RAJ KUMAR SINGH TANWAR PRIYANKA PRU/01/26/191 40

337 LAVIT KUNDRA 14 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KARAN KUNDRA MEGHA KUNDRA PRU/01/26/192 40

338 MANAN NANDAL 15 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MANJEET SINGH SIMRAN PRU/01/26/199 40

339 MANVIK 28 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE LALIT KUMAR SUNITA PRU/01/26/200 40

340 MIVAAN SANDHU 30 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMAN SANDHU NEHA BANGA PRU/01/26/207 40
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341 NAITIK 3 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AKSHAY JANGIR BHUMIKA PRU/01/26/211 40

342 PRATYUSH DABAS 8 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE AMIT KUMAR RITU SEHRAWAT PRU/01/26/243 40

343 PULKIT GOPAL 27 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE LALIT KUMAR DABI NITU DABI PRU/01/26/249 40

344 RAKSHIT RAJAIN 12 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE BHUVNESH RAJAIN ASHA RANI PRU/01/26/254 40

345 REET YADAV 16 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE VIJAY YADAV RUCHIKA YADAV PRU/01/26/258 40

346 REHAT SINGH AHLUWALIA 25 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PUNEET SINGH AHLUWALIA AMRITA KAUR AHLUWALIA PRU/01/26/259 40

347 RUDRAANSH SACHDEVA 12 4 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SHASHANK SACHDEVA NUPUR SACHDEVA PRU/01/26/272 40

348 RUDRANSH AGGARWAL 1 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE HIMANSHU AGGARWAL AGGARWAL SHIVANI AGGARWAL PRU/01/26/273 40

349 RUHANSH TALWAR 16 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE UDIT TALWAR KANIKA SHARMA PRU/01/26/276 40

350 RUHANSHI GUPTA 28 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE ROHIT GUPTA AANCHAL GUPTA PRU/01/26/277 40

351 SAARANSH BANSAL 1 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SIDDHARTH BANSAL PRIYANKA GUPTA PRU/01/26/281 40

352 SATVIK CHADHA 13 8 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ROHIT CHADHA MONICA VAIPHEI KIMNEIVAH PRU/01/26/294 40

353 SHIVAAY 13 2 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KARAN KOMAL PRU/01/26/301 40

354 SHIVAAY AHUJA 4 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GAGAN AHUJA ANJALI PRU/01/26/302 40

355 SHIVAAY SAGGAR 6 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE DEEPAK KUMAR UPASANA RAJPUT PRU/01/26/303 40

356 SHIVAY PANDEY 27 12 2025
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SURAJ KUMAR PANDEY ANSHUL SHARMA PRU/01/26/308 40

357 SHREYANSH SINGH 25 1 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SANJAY SINGH PRIYANKA PRU/01/26/316 40

358 TARANSH SHARMA 20 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MOHIT SHARMA PALLAVI GANGWAR PRU/01/26/325 40

359 THIVYAN VATS 2 12 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA INDU SHARMA PRU/01/26/327 40
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360 TISHYA MARWAH 23 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
FEMALE KARAN MARWAH DEEKSHA BHATT PRU/01/26/330 40

361 TRAYAKSH MENDIRATTA 22 10 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE CHINKLE MENDIRATTA NEETU ARORA PRU/01/26/332 40

362 VAHIN GOYAL 10 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE HIMANSHU GOEL POOJA BANSAL PRU/01/26/335 40

363 VYOM JHA 18 6 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE SUMIT KUMAR JHA KUMARI SMITA PRU/01/26/356 40

364 YUVAAN KATARIYA 14 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE ASHWANI KATARIYA SHIVANI MISRA PRU/01/26/368 40

365 KAVANJOT SINGH 9 9 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE MANPREET SINGH PULKIT BINDRA PRU/01/26/170 30

366 KRIYANSH BERRY 29 3 2023
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE KUNAL BERRY NANDINI BERRY PRU/01/26/187 30

367 RAVNOOR SINGH BINDRA 6 5 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE GURPREET SINGH BINDRA PRABHJOT KAUR PRU/01/26/257 30

368 RUDRANSH BALHARA 29 7 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE DHARAM DEV NEETU RANA PRU/01/26/274 30

369 YASHASSVI RAO 25 11 2022
Pre-School 

(Nursery)
MALE NAGESH RAO MELINDA RAO PRU/01/26/361 30


